Sustainable Improvements,
Beyond Your Expectations!
Sustainable Improvements,
Beyond Your Expectations!
About Us
JSI mainly produces rock drilling tools for mining, construction and taphole drill tools for blast
furnances. Since its foundation in 1997, JSI has been striving to provide customers with fast,
stable and economical solutions for rock drilling, and effectively helps them reduce rock

*
*
*
*
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
Button bits Part No. Flushing Angle Weight Available types
[mm] [in] [No.] [mm] [No.] [mm] [No.] [°] [kg]
DHB130M50FF 130 5 1/8 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 12.0  CC *, CV *
DHB135M50FF 135 5 1/4 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 12.3  CC *, CV *
DHB138M50FF 138 5 1/2 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 13.0  CC *, CV *
DHB140M50FF 140 5 1/2 8 × 16 10 × 14 2 38 13.5  CC *, CV *
DHB146M50FF 146 5 3/4 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 14.0  CC *, CV *
DHB150M50FF 150 5 7/8 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 14.2  CC *, CV *
DHB152M50FF 152 6 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 14.4  CC *, CV *
M50 DHB156M50FF 156 6 1/8 8 × 18 8 × 16 2 38 14.6  CC *, CV *
DHB130DHH55FF 130 5 1/8 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.0  CC *, CV *
DHB135DHH55FF 135 5 1/4 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.2  CC *, CV *
DHB138DHH55FF 138 5 1/2 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.6  CC *, CV *
DHB140DHH55FF 140 5 1/2 8 × 16 10 × 14 2 38 15.8  CC *, CV *
DHB146DHH55FF 146 5 3/4 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 16.1  CC *, CV *
DHB150DHH55FF 150 5 7/8 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 16.5  CC *, CV *
DHB152DHH55FF 152 6 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 17.0  CC *, CV *
DHD350R / COP54 DHB156DHH55FF 156 6 1/8 8 × 18 8 × 16 2 38 17.5  CC *, CV *
DHB130SD5FF 130 5 1/8 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.2  CC *, CV *
DHB135SD5FF 135 5 1/4 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.4  CC *, CV *
DHB138SD5FF 138 5 1/2 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.6  CC *, CV *
DHB140SD5FF 140 5 1/2 8 × 16 10 × 14 2 38 16.0  CC *, CV *
DHB146SD5FF 146 5 3/4 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 16.5  CC *, CV *
DHB150SD5FF 150 5 7/8 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 16.8  CC *, CV *
DHB152SD5FF 152 6 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 17.0  CC *, CV *
SD5 DHB156SD5FF 156 6 1/8 8 × 18 8 × 16 2 38 17.5  CC *, CV *
DHB130QL50FF 130 5 1/8 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.2  CC *, CV *
DHB135QL50FF 135 5 1/4 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.4  CC *, CV *
DHB138QL50FF 138 5 1/2 8 × 16 8 × 14 2 38 15.6  CC *, CV *
DHB140QL50FF 140 5 1/2 8 × 16 10 × 14 2 38 16.0  CC *, CV *
DHB146QL50FF 146 5 3/4 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 16.5  CC *, CV *
DHB150QL50FF 150 5 7/8 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 16.8  CC *, CV *
DHB152QL50FF 152 6 8 × 18 8 × 15 2 38 17.0  CC *, CV *
QL50 DHB156QL50FF 156 6 1/8 8 × 18 8 × 16 2 38 17.5  CC *, CV *
DHB140QL50FFS-DB-HI 140 5 1/2 12 × 18 5 × 14 2 38 15.0  CC *, CV *
5" D
TH
 D
RILL BITS

4
2
1
16
3
17
9
10
11
12
19
49
apdrilling.com.mx
Button bits Part No. Flushing Angle Weight Available types
[mm] [in] [No.] [mm] [No.] [mm] [No.] [°] [kg]
DHB200M80FF 200 7 7/8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 45.0  CC *, CV *
DHB203M80FF 203 8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 46.0  CC *, CV *
DHB216M80FF 216 8 1/2 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 54.0  CC *, CV *
DHB225M80FF 225 8 7/8 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 57.0  CC *, CV *
DHB229M80FF 229 9 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 58.0  CC *, CV *
DHB235M80FF 235 9 1/4 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 58.5  CC *, CV *
DHB240M80FF 240 9 1/2 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 59.0  CC *, CV *
DHB254M80FF 254 10 12 × 18 26 × 16 2 38 62.0  CC *, CV *
DHB270M80FF 270 10 5/8 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 67.0  CC *, CV *
M80 DHB279M80FF 279 11 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 72.0  CC *, CV *
DHB200DHH85FF 200 7 7/8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 46.0  CC *, CV *
DHB203DHH85FF 203 8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 47.0  CC *, CV *
DHB216DHH85FF 216 8 1/2 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 53.0  CC *, CV *
DHB225DHH85FF 225 8 7/8 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 56.0  CC *, CV *
DHB229DHH85FF 229 9 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 57.0  CC *, CV *
DHB235DHH85FF 235 9 1/4 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 57.5  CC *, CV *
DHB240DHH85FF 240 9 1/2 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 58.0  CC *, CV *
DHB254DHH85FF 254 10 12 × 18 26 × 16 2 38 61.0  CC *, CV *
DHB270DHH85FF 270 10 5/8 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 66.0  CC *, CV *
DHD380 / COP84 DHB279DHH85FF 279 11 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 71.0  CC *, CV *
DHB200SD8FF 200 7 7/8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 45.0  CC *, CV *
DHB203SD8FF 203 8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 45.5  CC *, CV *
DHB216SD8FF 216 8 1/2 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 13.0  CC *, CV *
DHB225SD8FF 225 8 7/8 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 56.0  CC *, CV *
DHB229SD8FF 229 9 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 57.5  CC *, CV *
DHB235SD8FF 235 9 1/4 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 59.0  CC *, CV *
DHB240SD8FF 240 9 1/2 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 60.0  CC *, CV *
DHB254SD8FF 254 10 12 × 18 26 × 16 2 38 61.0  CC *, CV *
DHB270SD8FF 270 10 5/8 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 68.0  CC *, CV *
SD8 DHB279SD8FF 279 11 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 74.0  CC *, CV *
DHB200QL80FF 200 7 7/8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 45.0  CC *, CV *
DHB203QL80FF 203 8 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 46.0  CC *, CV *
DHB216QL80FF 216 8 1/2 10 × 18 14 × 18 2 38 54.0  CC *, CV *
DHB225QL80FF 225 8 7/8 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 57.0  CC *, CV *
DHB229QL80FF 229 9 10 × 18 15 × 18 2 38 58.0  CC *, CV *
DHB235QL80FF 235 9 1/4 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 58.5  CC *, CV *
DHB240QL80FF 240 9 1/2 12 × 18 20 × 16 2 38 59.0  CC *, CV *
DHB254QL80FF 254 10 12 × 18 26 × 16 2 38 62.0  CC *, CV *
DHB270QL80FF 270 10 5/8 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 67.0  CC *, CV *
QL80 DHB279QL80FF 279 11 12 × 19 28 × 16 2 38 72.0  CC *, CV *
DHB216QL80FFS-DBH 216 8 1/2 10 × 19 8 × 18 2 38 52.0  CC *, CV *
8" D
TH
 D
RILL BITS

3 76 1/6 4.0 6.6 2.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP76API238-20
3 76 1/6 4.0 9.8 3.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP76API238-30
3 76 1/4 6.3 3.3 1.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP76API238-10
3 76 1/4 6.3 4.9 1.50 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP76API238-15
3 76 1/4 6.3 6.6 2.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP76API238-20
3 76 1/4 6.3 9.8 3.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP76API238-30
3 1/2 89 1/6 4.0 3.3 1.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-10
3 1/2 89 1/6 4.0 4.9 1.50 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-15
3 1/2 89 1/6 4.0 6.6 2.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-20
3 1/2 89 1/6 4.0 9.8 3.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-30
3 1/2 89 1/4 6.3 3.3 1.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-10
3 1/2 89 1/4 6.3 4.9 1.50 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-15
3 1/2 89 1/4 6.3 6.6 2.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-20
3 1/2 89 1/4 6.3 9.8 3.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API238-30
3 1/2 89 1/4 6.3 9.8 3.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89API278-30
4 102 1/4 6.3 9.8 3.00 3 75 Both ends DP102API278-30
4 1/2 114 1/6 4.0 9.8 3.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-30
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 3.3 1.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-10
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 4.9 1.50 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-15
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 6.6 2.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-20
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 9.8 3.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-30B
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 14.8 4.50 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-45
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 19.7 6.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-60
4 1/2 114 1/3 8.8 3.3 1.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-10H
4 1/2 114 1/3 8.8 6.6 2.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-20H
4 1/2 114 1/3 8.8 9.8 3.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-30H
4 1/2 114 1/3 8.8 19.7 6.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114API312-60H
3 1/2 89 1/4 6.3 6.6 2.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89IF238-20
3 1/2 89 1/6 4.0 9.8 3.00 2 5/9 65 Both ends DP89IF238-30
4 1/2 114 1/4 6.3 19.7 6.00 3 3/4 95 Both ends DP114IF278-60
6 152 1 25.0 30.0 9.14 / / Both ends DP152AP1412W25FF-9144
4 1/2 114 5/9 14.0 29.0 8.84 / / Both ends DP114API312W14FF-8839
4 1/2 114 5/9 14.0 16.4 5.00 / / Both ends DP114API312W14MF-5000
4 1/2 114 5/9 14.0 19.7 6.00 / / Both ends DP114API312W14MF-6000
inch mm inch mm feet m inch mm �at location inch mm lbs kg
4.50 114 3 1/2 API REG PIPE 0.337 9 25.00 7.62 3.50 89 Pin only 4.00 102 411.9 187 DP114API312-76
4.50 114 3 1/2 API REG STARTER PIPE 0.625 16 21.60 6.55 3.50 89 Both ends No No 596.9 271 DP114API312-65
5.50 140 4 FH PIPE 0.415 11 25.00 7.62 4.50 114 Both ends 5.00 127 733.5 333 DP140FH4-76
7.62 194 4 1/2 BECO PIPE 0.500 13 20.00 6.10 6.00 152 Both ends 6.50 165 922.9 419 DP194BEC412-61
7.62 194 4 1/2 BECO PIPE 0.500 13 30.00 9.14 6.00 152 Both ends 6.50 165 1297.4 588 DP194BEC412-91
7.62 194 4 1/2 BECO PIPE 0.500 13 25.00 7.62 6.00 152 Both ends 6.50 165 1110.1 504 DP194BEC412-76
7.62 194 5 1/4 BECO PIPE 0.750 19 8.00 2.44 6.75 171 Both ends No No 625.6 284 DP194BEC514-24
7.62 194 5 1/4 BECO STARTER PIPE 0.750 19 25.00 7.62 6.75 171 Both ends No No 1524.2 691 DP194BEC514-76
7.62 194 5 1/4 BECO PIPE 2.000 51 35.00 10.67 6.62 168 Both ends No No 3830.4 1737 DP194BEC514-106
8.62 219 6 BECO PIPE 2.000 51 35.00 10.67 7.75 197 Both ends No No 4995.6 2266 DP219BEC6-106
10.75 273 8 BECO PIPE 1.000 25 35.00 10.67 9.25 235 Both ends No No 4511.0 2046 DP273BEC8-106
12.75 324 8 BECO PIPE 1.000 25 35.00 10.67 10.50 267 Both ends No No 5026.4 2280 DP324BEC8-106
13.38 340 10 BECO PIPE 1.000 25 35.00 10.67 11.38 289 Both ends No No 5264.3 2388 DP340BEC10-106

Part No.
2 3/8 API REG
Length
Traditioanl rig application: Various rig applications
90
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
apdrilling.com.mx
Female to Female
inch mm inch mm Box Box inch mm lbs kg
3.00 76 5.50 140 2 3/8 API REG RD 50-6 2.56 65 9 4 BB77API238/RD50
3.00 76 7.90 201 2 3/8 API REG 2 3/8 API REG 2.56 65 10 5 BB77API238/API238
3.50 89 7.90 201 2 3/8 API REG 2 3/8 API REG 2.56 65 13 6 BB89API238/API238
3.50 89 20.00 508 2 3/8 API REG 2 3/8 IF 2.75 70 37 17 BB89API238/IF238
4.50 114 7.00 178 RD 70-4 3 1/2 API REG 3.75 95 18 8 BB114RD70/API312
4.50 114 10.00 254 2 7/8 API REG 3 1/2 API REG 4.00 102 22 10 BB114PAI278/API312
4.50 114 8.25 210 2 3/8 API REG 3 1/2 API REG 3.75 95 22 10 BB114API238/API312
4.75 121 12.00 305 3 1/2 API REG 3 1/2 API REG 4.00 102 40 18 BB121API312/API312
5.50 140 12.00 305 4 1/2 API REG 4 1/2 API REG 5.00 127 51 23 BB140API412/API412
5.50 140 24.00 610 4 1/2 API REG 2 7/8 IF No No 64 29 BB140API412/IF278
Male to Male
inch mm inch mm Pin Pin inch mm lbs kg
3.00 76 2.33 59 RD 50-6 2 3/8 API REG 2.63 67 7 3 PP77RD50/API238
3.50 89 2.75 70 RD 70-4 2 3/8 API REG 2.63 67 10 5 PP90RD70/API238